



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order SheetWA No. 614 of 2024STATE OF CHHATTISGARH **versus** M/S BAJRANG LAL AGRAWAL

01/10/2024 Ravi Mandavi	Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, learned Government Advocate for the State/appellant. Mr. Anumeh Shrivastava, learned counsel for the respondent. As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, two weeks time is granted to file reply. List this case in the week commencing 21st October, 2024. Interim relief granted earlier shall continue till next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
--	---