

WA No. 614 of 2024

Order Sheet

05/11/2024	Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, Government Advocate for the State/Appellant. Learned counsel for the appellant is directed to file paper book on or before 11th November, 2024. If the paper book is not filed within the stipulated time, the stay shall stand vacated without further reference to the Bench. List this case on 11th November, 2024. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
vaishali	

