



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WA No. 614 of 2024

State of Chhattisgarh **Versus** M/S Bajrang Lal Agrawal

Order Sheet

DB:

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

Hon'ble Shri Justice Radhakishan Agrawal

11/11/2024	Ms. Rahul Tamaskar, G.A. for the State/Appellants. Mr. Anumesh Shrivastava, Counsel for the respondent. List this case in the next week. Counsel for the parties are at liberty to collect paper book. Interim relief granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Vaibhav	