

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WA No. 614 of 2024****STATE OF CHHATTISGARH *versus* M/S BAJRANG LAL
AGRAWAL**

19/11/2024	Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, Government Advocate for the State/Appellant. Mr. Arvind Shrivastava, counsel for the respondent. At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list this case tomorrow i.e. 20.11.2024. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Akhilesh	