

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WA No. 614 of 2024**

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

versus

M/S BAJRANG LAL AGRAWAL

Order Sheet

01/09/2025	Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, G.A. for the State. Mr. Arvind Shrivastava, Advocate for the Respondent. As prayed, list the matter in week commencing 15.09.2025. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Shubham	