

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WA No. 614 of 2024****STATE OF CHHATTISGARH *versus* M/S BAJRANG LAL AGRAWAL****Order Sheet**

06/10/2025	Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, Govt. Advocate for the State/Appellant. Mr. Anumeh Shrivastava, Counsel for the Respondent. List this case in the month of January, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Prakash	