



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR
WA No. 614 of 2024
STATE OF CHHATTISGARH *versus* M/S BAJRANG LAL AGRAWAL
Order Sheet

13/01/2026 Saxena	Mr. Anand Dadariya, Dy. Advocate General for appellant-State. Mr. Anumeh Shrivastava, counsel for sole respondent. As prayed by both the parties, let the matter be listed for final hearing in its turn. Interim relief granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
--	---