

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WA No. 614 of 2024****STATE OF CHHATTISGARH *versus* M/S BAJRANG LAL AGRAWAL****Order Sheet**

15/04/2026	Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, learned GA for the State/appellant/s. Mr. Syed jayed Ziya Ali, learned counsel for the respondent/s. As prayed, list the case in the month of July, 2026. Interim order granted earlier shall continue, till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Pawan	